112年全國輕艇競速計時賽
報名表
單  位：                           
聯絡人：               電話：                         
	組別
	
	分項
	姓名
	姓名
	姓名
	姓名
	姓名

	U23組
	男子
	K1-1000M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	C1-1000M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	女子
	K1-500M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	C1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	15-18
	男子
	K1-1000M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	C1-1000M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	女子
	K1-500M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	C1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	高中組
	男子
	K1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	C1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	女子
	K1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	國中組
	男子
	K1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	C1-200M
	
	
	
	
	

	
	女子
	K1-200M
	
	
	
	
	


	NO
	職稱
	選手編號
	姓名
	性別
	出生年月日
	身分證字號

	
	領隊
	
	
	
	
	

	
	教練
	
	
	
	
	

	
	管理
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
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